

mm 654 (HDB) AWSCH

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 .

देवरी PM 654 रोड (स्कूल) से देवरी मुशहा
होली: Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

DIVISION

सुग्री. शशि वाता सहायक अभियन्ता

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल रामगढ़

SUB-DIVISION

सवेदक बुलेश्वर इंटरप्रार्सेल

(विर प्रकाश सिंह) MB No. 839

Measurement Book

Ag No. 10 SBD/24-25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd on Acc Bill Abstract of cost				
① Providing & fixing of working B.M. to align T.M.B.P. (①) item (1)					
02 Nos @ R. 2924.71/No —					R. 5849.20
② Clearing & grubbing road land do align T.M.B.P. (①) item (2)					
0.0910 Hect @ R. 76926.08/Hect —					R. 7000.20
③ iv Cont'n of embankment 1000ra do align T.M.B.P. (①) item (3) i					
43.613 m ³ @ R. 260.98/m ³ —					R. 11382.20
3 (ii) Foot 100 m lead do align T.M.B.P. (①) item (3) (ii)					
174.452 m ³ @ R. 188.29/m ³ —					R. 32848.20
④ Cont'n of subgrade & earthen shoulder align T.M.B.P. (①) item (2)					
109.29 m ³ @ R. 264.51/m ³ —					R. 28908.20
⑤ Construction of G.S. B-I do align T.M.B.P. (①) item (4)					
98.794 m ³ @ R. 4087.76/m ³ —					R. 403846.20
⑥ Providing w.B.M. - III do - Job align T.M.B.P. (①) item (5)					
74.094 m ³ @ R. 5996.64/m ³ —					R. 444315.20
⑦ Cont'n of Plain cement concrete pavement do align T.M.B.P. (①) item (1)					
158.10 m ³ @ R. 9566.04/m ³ —					R. 1512391.20
⑧ Cable duct across the road do align T.M.B.P. (①) item (6)					
7.50m @ R. 1276.85/m —					R. 9576.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(9) Providing R.C.C. M-15 Kms stone for
at grade T.M.B.P. (7) item (3)

(i) Kms stone = 01 Nos.

@ R. 3245.00 / Nos. — R. 3245.00

(ii) 200m stone = 01 Nos.

@ R. 881.89 / Nos. — R. 882.00

(10/11) Providing & fixing masonry board for

at grade T.M.B.P. (4) item (7)

03 Nos @ R. 13167.35 / Nos — R. 39502.00

Total = R. 24997.44 = 00

Add 18% G.S.T + 1% Labur cost — R. 4749.51 = 00

Add site Fee (upto date) — R. 36600.00

R. 3011295.00

Less 1.51% below — R. 45471.00

R. 2965824.00

Less Previous Payment — R. 593648.00

P. (5)

Payable → R. 2372176.00

A

AE

M

IE